THE DATASHEET OF
STPS30L45CT
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
October 2010 Doc ID 8002 Rev 4 1/12
12
STPS30L45C
Low drop power Schottky rectifier
Features

∅R
∅P
STPS30L45C Ordering Information
Doc ID 8002 Rev 4 11/12
3 Ordering Information
4 Revision history
Table 10. Ordering information
Order code Marking Package Weight Base qty Delivery mode
STPS30L45CT STPS30L45CT TO-220AB 2g 50 Tube
STPS30L45CG STPS30L45CG D2PAK 1.8g 50 Tube
STPS30L45CG-TR STPS30L45CG D2PAK 1.8g 500 Tape and reel
STPS30L45CW STPS30L45CW TO-247 4.4g 30 Tube
STPS30L45CR STPS30L45CR I2PAK 1.4g 50 Tube
STPS30L45CFP STPS30L45CFP TO-220FPAB 1.9 g 50 Tube
Table 11. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes
Jul-2003 3B Previous issue
13-Oct-2010 4